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Model
Discharging Capacity
Max. Power
Pressure
Suction Volume
Capacity
DimensionsDimensions
Weight

HZ-3410-16
26 cc
0.65 kw / 6500 rpm
0~25 kg/cm
5~7 L/min
16 L
40 x 33 x 62 cm40 x 33 x 62 cm
10.2 kg

2

HZ-3410-20
26 cc
0.65 kw / 6500 rpm
0~25 kg/cm
5~7 L/min
20 L
40 x 32 x 66 cm40 x 32 x 66 cm
10.8 kg

2

PLANT PROTECTION MACHINERY - KNAPSACK SPRAYER


